
Private Music Teacher Directory
If you are interested in private lessons for your musician, please use this directory to find a private teacher. The list 
is organized by instrument, then alphabetically, by last name. Please contact teachers directly. The cost of private

lessons is the responsibility of the family, but funds in student music accounts can be used to reimbusre the cost of private 
music lessons. 

Instrument Name Email Phone
1 Flute 1 Bailey Finley baileyflute@gmail.com 778-584-5700

2 Alanna Kazdan alanna.kazdan@gmail.com 613-929-4519
3 Emily Nagelbach emily.nagelbach@gmail.com 250-415-0250
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2 Oboe 1 Russell Bajer russell.bajer@gmail.com
2 Katrina Bligh katrina.bligh@gmail.com 250-818-5050

3 Bassoon 1 Patricia Horwood swimmer.girl@yahoo.ca 250-415-0307
2 Anne Power Phoenixsweep@yahoo.com 250-415-7962

4 Clarinet 1 Eric Abbink e.abbink@gmail.com 250-477-5413
2 Shawn Earle shawnearle@me.com
3 Alyshia Joinson alyjoinson@shaw.ca 778-533-9416
4 Monik Nordine saxgirl@gmail.com
5 Jeff Poynter jeff.a.poynter@gmail.com 250-661-6998

5 Saxophone 1 Eric Abbink e.abbink@gmail.com 250-477-5413
2 Monik Nordine saxgirl@gmail.com 250-381-0219
3 Jeff Poynter jeff.a.poynter@gmail.com 250-661-6998

 
6 Trumpet 1 Alana Johnson tunefulplay@gmail.com

2 Stevan Paranosic stevanparanosic@gmail.com 250-686-5325
3 David Watson davidhowardwatson@gmail.com 250-598-3714

7 Horn 1 Alana Despins alanadespins@gmail.com
2 Karen Hough klhough@hotmail.com 250-208-9388
3 David Watson davidhowardwatson@gmail.com 250-598-3714

8 Trombone 1 Scott MacInnes mactrombone@gmail.com 250-858-7380
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9 Baritone 1 Paul Beauschne pcbeau1@telus.net 250-857-3280
2 Scott MacInnes mactrombone@gmail.com 250-858-7380
3 David Watson davidhowardwatson@gmail.com 250-598-3714

10 Tuba 1 Paul Beauschne pcbeau1@telus.net 250-857-3280

11 Percussion 1 Murray Creed (Drum Kit) murray@drumgroove.com 250-383-3706
2 Jonathan Eng (All Percussion) tea_for_two_@hotmail.com 250-381-9696
3 Damian Graham (Drum Kit) damiangrahamis@gmail.com

12 Violin 1 Jessica Pickersgill jpickersgill7@gmail.com
2 Shima Takeda stakeda427@gmail.com 250-418-0542

13 Viola 1 Jessica Pickersgill jpickersgill7@gmail.com

14 Cello 1 Rachel Capon rrjcapon@gmail.com
2 Monique Fink moniquefinkmusic@gmail.com 250-419-2356
3 Silvina Samuel bellacella@gmail.com 778-677-2165

15 Double and Electric Bass 1 Patricia Horwood swimmer.girl@yahoo.ca 250-415-0307
2 Nick Mintenko nmintenko@gmail.com 250-216-8194
3 Alex Olson alexolson@hotmail.com 778-350-5501

16 Piano - Jazz 1 Pablo Cardenas pablocardenaspiano@gmail.com 778-678-2578
2 Jeff Poynter jeff.a.poynter@gmail.com 250-661-6998

17 Guitar - Jazz 1 Nick Mintenko nmintenko@gmail.com 250-216-8194
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